BioSurge™ Cell and Bone Graft
Processing System
Surgical Technique
02  |  BioSurge™ Cell and Bone Graft Processing System﻿
BioSurge™ Cell and Bone Graft Processing System
Cell. Signal. Scaffold.
The BioSurge™ system combines the superior matrices of the AlloSync™ bone grafting solutions line with the Angel®
system’s proprietary technology to prepare customized platelet-rich plasma concentrate (cPRP) from bone marrow

induce more natural tendon-to-bone healing.¹
BioSurge™ Cell and Bone Graft Processing System﻿  |  07
Ordering Information
BioSurge™ Cell and Bone Graft Processing System
BioSurge I System, 2.5 cc AlloSync™ Pure w/ Angel® cPRP and BMA tray ABS-2016-01
BioSurge II System, 5.0 cc AlloSync Pure w/ Angel cPRP and BMA tray ABS-2016-02
BioSurge III System, 15 mm × 40 mm × 3 mm AlloSync DBM cancellous strip w/ Angel cPRP and BMA tray ABS-2016-03
BioSurge V System, 12 mm × 3 mm AlloSync button disc w/ Angel cPRP and BMA tray ABS-2016-05
BioSurge graft w/ AlloSync Pure, 10 cc ABS-2016-11
BioSurge graft w/ cortical fibers, 2.5 cc ABS-2016-12
BioSurge graft w/ cortical fibers, 5 cc ABS-2016-13
BioSurge graft w/ cortical fibers, 10 cc ABS-2016-14
Reference
1.	 Smith MJ, Pfeiffer FM, Cook CR, Kuroki K, Cook JL. Rotator cuff healing using demineralized cancellous bone matrix sponge interposition compared to standard repair in
preclinical canine model. J Orthop Res. 2018;36(3):906-912. doi:10.1002/jor.23680
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional